					forget to activate
marketxce	Executive Name	istrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 にんしい んい イ	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freel	ancer
conducting interview Research Data by Date of	rs and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 10/11/1/19 Mobile No: 98	data. He/She has been authorized to data. He/She has been authorized to beer project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: (0/11/2/2) to 1/11/1/2/2/2/3/3/5/4/3/4/5/4/2/2/3/3/4/5/4/4/5/4/4/4/5/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4	Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
_			(Card Holder'	s Signature)	
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Retail House Address E- 2	le sonostar 36, Buch Inderfori	Job No: 20 24/10/ Job Title: CMF Lesarch Forsibility (A. Fieldwork Location: Delli	Freelancer Co. Reference No Date: //////2	de: MXDECF-2 : -9	023-012
	g which you had a the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment pertain attended on. It do not a sociated fees as mentioned here segment - Center			
		and well self	2	@ 700 / -	
offlire		abal- well vell		(cc 400 /	
numbers/quantity through the data collected in the development as communicated at the aborassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary emplowithout showing any reason to	to device handed ice is sent directly stated briefing out any further reto pursue any organization to the Comparison of	and end on	ition should be alwang result in non-a an employment be for any other pers Company reserve	ays in active and coceptance and to but merely an a son, and that no s its right to terr	AGPS be captured live may to rejection of the sssignment to you as a prequest from you for minate your assignment
rate: 1/1//25 ame of signee: Lit	k savas	tav .	Signed in the pr  1) Witness Nan  Contact num	ne: Roc	Miles few at 9717972858
nature: /////25	k		Signature: 2) Witness Na	me:	Judy
100			Contact nu	mber:	
			Signature:		



dent

Address: - 1 = 236, Buch Nagor, Inder puri Mobile No: 1810 224744 Nagor, Inder puri	BILL	L					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA Matrix PVT, LTD.			mmercial U	lse:			_
		Bill No: Date: // Freeland	11/11/24 cer Code:	NXDELF	- 2023-	0/26	
Towards my Charges/Fee	s against	tAssim	nment/s st	tated below:	-		
Job No: 2024/10	Original	Original Assignment F			Revised Assignment Number and Date		ity and
Fieldwork Locations: Marie Delle						Payable	9.5
Fees for Assignment				T			
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quanti	tity	Rate		Amou	ınt	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -	2		7		11.	7	
4- Main interview-	2		700		1400 1		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges							
Executive Name: Ludyku Luw of				15 10 10 10	O. Kri		
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 1793 Push	12						
otals							
	Code A	Amount	tron in	14 1	-		
2024/10 /		100	7/200	1400/			
Supervision Charges	Δ	Amount	1 - Jan 1999	Validation	1000		
			BAYES.	or Net Payme	nt		
ees in Words: pp Hayund for	-	cal (	1-0-10	e 1	1		
		1020	red	rejes	/		
Sı	umma	ary					
	ta Qua	uantity nched/	by IQC	Invoice Quantity	Quantity Paid in Earlier Invoices	Quantity Paid in this	Quan Payab Subse Invo
gnment Number  Job No Segment Centre Collect Type		bmitted	Agreed		THANICE?	Invoice	1
Job No Segment Centre Collect Type  rocy court Dell' offt	e Súb	2			nivoices	Invoice	
Job No Segment Centre Collect	is true and	2 nd correct	Agreed by me	2	and lagree v	e with all terms	s and cond
Job No Segment Centre Collect Type  Lacy count Dell' offb  Account Number is: MCJ. P.\$ 26,45 G  Type  Type  Bank Account Name: Ptk St. Vafav	is true and	2 nd correct	Agreed by me	st of my beliefs and Name: Ut	and lagree v	with all terms Razh of 90841	s and cond



Student to activate

Research Data by Market	Assignment of actions and other associated fees as segment -	ssignment Letter. Refully to ///////////////////////////////////	Preclancer Code: Reference No: Date: 11/11/29	MXIELF 2	and explained in mentioned
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assignment:  Data Collection Type  Offfine	Job No: 2024 110 Job Title: CMF/Lee Cont. Fieldwork Location: On we had with you regarding the assayou had attended on. gnment and other associated fees as  Segment -	Leli Leli Lignment pertaining to the mentioned hereunder, of	Reference No: Date: 11/11/29  The captioned substitute terms and	bject matter and conditions	and explained in mentioned
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assignment:  Data Collection Type  Offfine	Job No: 2024 110 Job Title: CMF/Lee Cont. Fieldwork Location: On we had with you regarding the assayou had attended on. gnment and other associated fees as  Segment -	Leli Leli Lignment pertaining to the mentioned hereunder, of	Reference No: Date: 11/11/29  The captioned substitute terms and	bject matter and conditions of	and explained in mentioned
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assignment:  Data Collection Type  Offfine	Fieldwork Location: Domesting the assayou had attended on. gnment and other associated fees as  Segment -	deli Feasibility CAIPha II	Reference No: Date: 11/11/29  The captioned substitute terms and	bject matter and conditions of	and explained in mentioned
This has reference to the discussion letail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the assig elow and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Offure	syou had attended on. gnment and other associated fees as  Segment -	mentioned hereunder, o	on the terms and	d conditions	Rate Rs.
	auat - n	1, 11.	1	(INOS)	(Per Qty)
ahove stated assignment will sta		and - rout selli			Q 700
above stated assignment will sta					
abers/quantity through the device data collected in the device is sen immunicated at the above stated grament in part/full without any to ancer, and you are free to pursu anent/temporary employment in but showing any reason thereof.	art from and end on e handed over to you for the data co th directly into the secured server. T I briefing. Non-Compliance of agre further reference/intimation to you ue any other vocation of your che the Company shall be entertained entioned herein (both sides of the particular of the pa	ollection task in comple the device location shou eed schedule may resul ou. This is not an emp oice or work for any of in future. The Compan	ate quantity and ald be always in it in non-accept loyment but mo other person, a my reserves its ri	data be synd a active and 0 tance and m terely an ass and that no t ight to termi	GPS be capture and to rejection signment to your request from your inate your assign
of signee: Marth			n the presenc		ha foesa
of signee:					1797 Z
ire: Manifu		Signa		17	1,11
win			ess Name:	6	1100 2
ire:		2) With			

& Student

1	11/10	eon rago	, certs	al Delli	-110008				
			BILL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 17. Okhla Industrial Estate Phase –III, New Delhi-110020 Ph.: +91-11-42343500 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				For Commercial Use:  Bill No: Date: 11/11/24 Freelancer Code: MXD E L F 2023 - 0019					
and the second s	rde my Cha	rans/Eng					019		
Job No: 2024110				Assignment er and Date			Quantity And Amount		
Job Title: (Mr Lacorch Fear	Lily (Al	OLa)					Payble		
Fieldwork Locations: Delli	101								
Fees for Assignment						Amount			
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t		Quantity	Rate	-				
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	1			-	+				
3- Main interview -			2	7.00	+	1400/	_		
4- Main interview-				700		, , , , ,			
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Oth	ners							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges									
Executive Name: Loch p EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals	a kaw of ature: M)		fedr	~					
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code Ar	mount:-	1400 /-				
, rees for resignent	2024110		-		1100				
Supervision Charges	2021110	/	Ar	mount:-		-			
Supervision charges		Gra			Net Payme	nt			
pees in Words: MA Q	. 1			10/	Net Payme	/1/			
Of The	yard.				rges	ony			
			Summa	ary		0			
signment Jumber Job No. Segment Centr	e Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte		ity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice		
2014/101 and Dell	offlie	2		0	2	0	2		
emnly declare the information mentioned her PAN Account Number is: efficiary Bank Account Name: Ma efficiary Bank Account Number: 3	пуц			Benefi	ciary Bank Nar	ne: State	nd conditions.  Boxhof In  NO03   56		
Munic		le	J///	11		Received On:			
(Signature & Date)	-		ed by with		Bill	Bill Checked & Cleared On:			